
 
1   Team Scores  
1   Auburn 288          E 

T2   South Carolina, U of 289          +1 
T2   Florida 289          +1 
4   LSU 291          +3 
5   Ole Miss 292          +4 
6   Arkansas 296          +8 
7   Vanderbilt 298          +10 

T8   Georgia  299          +11 
T8   Texas A&M 299          +11 
10   Kentucky 300          +12 
11   Alabama 302          +14 

T12   Mississippi State 305          +17 
T12   Tennessee 305          +17 
14   Missouri 306          +18 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  1   Marina Escobar Domingo  Florida  67          -5   
-  2   Julia Gregg  Arkansas  68          -4   
-  T3   Megan Schofill  Auburn  70          -2   
-  T3   Chiara Tamburlini  Ole Miss  70          -2   
-  T5   Mychael O'Berry  Auburn  71          -1   
-  T5   Auston Kim  Vanderbilt  71          -1   
-  T5   Hannah Darling  South Carolina, U of  71          -1   
-  T8   Jo Hua Hung  Georgia  72          E   
-  T8   Ingrid Lindblad  LSU  72          E   
-  T8   Worapitcha Anudit  South Carolina, U of  72          E   
-  T11   Elina Sinz  Auburn  73          +1   
-  T11   Jessica Bailey  LSU  73          +1   
-  T11   Elsa Svensson  LSU  73          +1   
-  T11   Zoe Slaughter  Texas A&M  73          +1   
-  T11   Carla Tejedo  LSU  73          +1   
-  T11   Ela Anacona  Arkansas  73          +1   
-  T11   Celina Sattelkau  Vanderbilt  73          +1   
-  T11   Emilie Overas  Alabama  73          +1   
-  T11   Justine Fournand  South Carolina, U of  73          +1   
-  T11   Mathilde Claisse  South Carolina, U of  73          +1   
-  T11   Annabell Fuller  Florida  73          +1   
-  T22   McKinley Cunningham  Ole Miss  74          +2   
-  T22   Rikke Svejgard Niels  Kentucky  74          +2   
-  T22   Julia Johnson  Ole Miss  74          +2   
-  T22   Andrea Lignell  Ole Miss  74          +2   
-  T22   Caterina Don  Georgia  74          +2   
-  T22   Anna Foster  Auburn  74          +2   
-  T22   Blanca Fernandez Garcia-Poggio  Texas A&M  74          +2   
-  T22   Latanna Stone  LSU  74          +2   
-  T22   Emily Staples  Missouri  74          +2   
-  T22   Maisie Filler  Florida  74          +2   
-  T22   Sophia Yoemans  Missouri  74          +2   
-  T33   Marissa Wenzler  Kentucky  75          +3   
-  T33   Maria Villanueva  Kentucky  75          +3   
-  T33   Ashley Gilliam  Mississippi State  75          +3   
-  T33   Blair Stockett  Mississippi State  75          +3   
-  T33   Jennie Park  Texas A&M  75          +3   
-  T33   Kayla Holden  Tennessee  75          +3   
-  T33   Jackie Lucena  Florida  75          +3   
-  T33   Isabella van der Biest  Alabama  75          +3   
-  T33   Mikayla Bardwell  Tennessee  75          +3   
-  T42   Julia Lopez Ramirez  Mississippi State  76          +4   
-  T42   Laney Frye  Kentucky  76          +4   
-  T42   Jenny Bae  Georgia  76          +4   

-  T42   Jayna Choi  Vanderbilt  76          +4 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T42   Vanessa Gilly  Tennessee  76          +4   
-  T42   Kajal Mistry  Arkansas  76          +4   
-  T42   Louise Rydqvist  South Carolina, U of  76          +4   
-  T49   Kaleigh Telfer  Auburn  77          +5   
-  T49   LoraLie Cowart  Georgia  77          +5   
-  T49   Hailee Cooper  Texas A&M  77          +5   
-  T49   Angelica Moresco  Alabama  77          +5   
-  T49   Clara Manzalini  Florida  77          +5   
-  T49   Benedetta Moresco  Alabama  77          +5   
-  T55   Natacha Husted  Ole Miss  78          +6   
-  T55   Tess Davenport  Vanderbilt  78          +6   
-  T55   Louise Yu  Vanderbilt  78          +6   
-  T58   Abbey Daniel  Mississippi State  79          +7   
-  T58   Giovanna Fernandez  Arkansas  79          +7   
-  T58   Brianne Bolden  Missouri  79          +7   
-  T58   Bailey Davis  Tennessee  79          +7   
-  T58   Noelle Zoe Beijer  Missouri  79          +7   
-  T58   Polly Mack  Alabama  79          +7   
-  T64   Candice Mahe  Georgia  80          +8   
-  T64   Hannah Levi  Mississippi State  80          +8   
-  T66   Cory Lopez  Arkansas  81          +9   
-  T66   Adela Cernousek  Texas A&M  81          +9   
-  T66   Nicole Whiston  Tennessee  81          +9   
-  69   Jensen Castle  Kentucky  82          +10   
-  70   Hallie Kuhns  Missouri  83          +11   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

1 Auburn 288 288

T3 Megan Schofill (2) 70 70

T5 Mychael O'Berry (4) 71 71

T11 Elina Sinz (3) 73 73

T22 Anna Foster (1) 74 74

T49 Kaleigh Telfer (5) 77 77

T2 South Carolina, U of 289 289

T5 Hannah Darling (1) 71 71

T8 Worapitcha Anudit (4) 72 72

T11 Mathilde Claisse (3) 73 73

T11 Justine Fournand (5) 73 73

T42 Louise Rydqvist (2) 76 76

T2 Florida 289 289

1 Marina Escobar Domingo (2) 67 67

T11 Annabell Fuller (1) 73 73

T22 Maisie Filler (5) 74 74

T33 Jackie Lucena (4) 75 75

T49 Clara Manzalini (3) 77 77

4 LSU 291 291

T8 Ingrid Lindblad (1) 72 72

T11 Carla Tejedo (3) 73 73

T11 Elsa Svensson (4) 73 73

T11 Jessica Bailey (5) 73 73

T22 Latanna Stone (2) 74 74

5 Ole Miss 292 292

T3 Chiara Tamburlini (1) 70 70

T22 Andrea Lignell (2) 74 74

T22 Julia Johnson (3) 74 74

T22 McKinley Cunningham (4) 74 74

T55 Natacha Husted (5) 78 78

6 Arkansas 296 296

2 Julia Gregg (2) 68 68

T11 Ela Anacona (3) 73 73

T42 Kajal Mistry (1) 76 76

T58 Giovanna Fernandez (5) 79 79

T66 Cory Lopez (4) 81 81

7 Vanderbilt 298 298

T5 Auston Kim (1) 71 71

T11 Celina Sattelkau (3) 73 73

T42 Jayna Choi (5) 76 76

T55 Louise Yu (2) 78 78

T55 Tess Davenport (4) 78 78
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

T8 Georgia 299 299

T8 Jo Hua Hung (2) 72 72

T22 Caterina Don (3) 74 74

T42 Jenny Bae (1) 76 76

T49 LoraLie Cowart (4) 77 77

T64 Candice Mahe (5) 80 80

T8 Texas A&M 299 299

T11 Zoe Slaughter (4) 73 73

T22 Blanca Fernandez Garcia-Poggio (2) 74 74

T33 Jennie Park (5) 75 75

T49 Hailee Cooper (1) 77 77

T66 Adela Cernousek (3) 81 81

10 Kentucky 300 300

T22 Rikke Svejgard Niels (3) 74 74

T33 Maria Villanueva (4) 75 75

T33 Marissa Wenzler (5) 75 75

T42 Laney Frye (2) 76 76

69 Jensen Castle (1) 82 82

11 Alabama 302 302

T11 Emilie Overas (5) 73 73

T33 Isabella van der Biest (4) 75 75

T49 Benedetta Moresco (2) 77 77

T49 Angelica Moresco (3) 77 77

T58 Polly Mack (1) 79 79

T12 Mississippi State 305 305

T33 Blair Stockett (3) 75 75

T33 Ashley Gilliam (4) 75 75

T42 Julia Lopez Ramirez (5) 76 76

T58 Abbey Daniel (2) 79 79

T64 Hannah Levi (1) 80 80

T12 Tennessee 305 305

T33 Mikayla Bardwell (1) 75 75

T33 Kayla Holden (2) 75 75

T42 Vanessa Gilly (4) 76 76

T58 Bailey Davis (3) 79 79

T66 Nicole Whiston (5) 81 81

14 Missouri 306 306

T22 Sophia Yoemans (2) 74 74

T22 Emily Staples (3) 74 74

T58 Noelle Zoe Beijer (1) 79 79

T58 Brianne Bolden (4) 79 79

70 Hallie Kuhns (5) 83 83
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